2019 MARCHING BAND PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

Friday August 23" Putnam County (Home)  7:30 p.m.

Friday August 30t Apalachee (Away) 7:30 p.m.

Friday September 6% Loganville (Home) 7:30 p.m. Senior Night
Friday September 13" Elbert Co. (Away) 7:30 p.m.

Tuesday September 17"  N.E. Ga Marching Exhib. TBA Cedar Shoals HS
Friday September 20" Franklin Co. (Away) 7:30 p.m.

Friday September 27"  Walnut Grove (Home) 7:30 p.m. Homecoming
Friday October 4t Open Date-No Game

Saturday October 5t Marching Contest TBA

Friday October 11t Madison County (Away) 7:30 p.m.

Friday October 18" St. Pius (Home) 7:30 p.m. 8" Grade Night
Saturday October 19% Marching Contest TBA

Friday October 255 Stephens County (Away)  7:30 p.m.

Friday November 1% Oconee County (Home) 7:30 p.m.

Friday November 8t Open Date-No Game

Friday November 15" Playoffs Begin TBA

Saturday December 7t Watkinsville Christmas Parade

¢ Practices during the season will be held Mondays 3:45-5:30, Tuesdays 6:30-8:30, and Thursdays 3:45-5:30
¢ After our last marching competition, we will have practices on Thursdays only. (see full calendar)

¢ The band will attend all playoff games as long as the team is still playing.

s MARK YOUR CALENDAR NOW!! You must be present at all marching band activities.



